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Muhleberg Sportschutze
Dieterswil-M'aff. SG |
VSG Spérs Port |
Brittelen FS |

FS Worben

VSG Muhlau Aarberg |
Dieterswil-M'aff. SG Il
Biren SV
Sportschitzen Winigr.
VSG Epsach

VSG Muhlau Aarberg Il
Brittelen FS Il

VSG Spérs Port Il
Dieterswil-M'aff. SG IlI
Merzligen FS
Muntschemier FS

Total 16 Gruppen

Sektionsrunde 2013

Punkte
963
957
956
952
943
941
935
931
928
926
920
919
913
911
900
886

Rangliste Feld B
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Rangliste Feld D
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VSG Muhlau Aarberg Ill
Morigen FS |

Briittelen FS |
Bellmund FS
Muhleberg Sportsch. |
Grossaffoltern Militar |
Walperswil FS |
Tschugg SG

Epsach VSG |

Worben FS |

VSG Spars Port 1

FS Ipsach |
Lohrschitzen |
Walperswil FS |1
Muhleberg Sportsch. 1l
Wiler SG |
Dieterswil-M'aff. SG |
Briittelen FS 11
Kappelen-Werdt SG |
Dieterswil-M'aff. SG Il
Schipfen SG |

VSG Muhlau Aarberg IV
Morigen FS 11

Worben FS II
Kriechenwil SG |
Leuzigen SV |
Muhleberg Sportsch. 111
Gurbru FS |

Arch SG |

Bittenberg Schutzen Il
Sutz-Lattrigen FS |
Ammerzwil-W'garten SG
Muhleberg Sportsch. IV
Lohrschitzen Il
Minchenwiler FS |

Ins FS

Total 102 Gruppen

Punkte
696
694
691
690
690
688
688
686
685
685
684
684
683
682
682
681
680
680
673
671
671
670
670
670
670
670
669
669

669
669
668
666
666
665
665
663




Bestenliste Sektionsrunde 2013

Feld A Feld D

Name Jg. Sektion Name Jg. Sektion

197 Punkte | 147 Punkte

Burri Jirg 65 Worben FS

195 Punkte | 146 Punkte

Gilomen Ernst 62 Dieterswil-M’aff. SG Kocher Felix 53  Lohrschitzen Seedorf

Burri Christian 55 VSG Spérs Port 145 Punkte

Ritschard Micha 79 Worben Dietrich Sandra 87  Muhleberg Sportsch.

Kohli Markus 67 Muhleberg Sportsch.

194 Punkte |

Amstutz Christian 62 Dieterswil-M’aff. SG 144 Punkte

Réthlisberger Martin -+~ 51 Muhleberg Sportsch. Weber Markus 75  Kappelen-Werdt SG

Hammerli Andreas 73 Brittelen FS

193 Punkte | 143 Punkte

Aebi Werner 65 Dieterswil-M’aff. SG Mader Rudolf 43  Mihleberg Sportsch.
Schwertfeger Beat 55  Miuhleberg Sportsch.

192 Punkte |

Schumacher André 61 VSG Epsach

Nyfeler Patrick 78 VSG Spérs Port

Wieland Jorg 51 Muhleberg Sportsch. 142 Punkte
Sahli Patrick 91 VSG Mihlau Aarberg
Gnagi Urs 48  Bellmund FS
Kaller Dieter 45  Worben FS
Steck Patric 85  Muhleberg Sportsch.

191 Punkte | Hintermann Hermann 44 Arch SG

von Aesch Ernst 41 Sportschitzen Winigraben

Scheurer Jirg 58 VSG Miuhlau Aarberg

Bracher Jiirg 53 VSG Spérs Port

Kessi Walter 54 VSG Spérs Port

Wieland Peter 55 Muhleberg Sportsch.

Juni Thomas 67 Muhleberg Sportsch. 141 Punkte |

Buschor Andreas 59 Brittelen FS Michel Ernst 51 Dieterswil-M'aff. SG
Kipfer Karin 65 Dieterswil-Maff. SG

190 Punkte | Walther Ernst 58 Ipsach FS

Hofer Ernst 57 Dieterswil-M’aff. SG Maurer Carol 92  Walperswil FS

Mori Gabriel 78 VSG Epsach Clerc Albert 50 Muhleberg Sportsch.

Hammerli Regina 74 Brittelen FS Tribolet Alfred 55  Tschugg SG
Schaub Jolanda 68  Brittelen FS
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